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Item Number
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Part Number

90514628
808704-21
370748
329301-00
90520241
90525450
90520240
90525755
330019-16
90510498
90525758
90525759
90517281
90512896
90526099
582717-00
90510502
823954
795688-00
810893-00
90514115
90532150
582948-00
582593-00
583173-00
90514273
330019-41

PartsList for KS550K-B3LZ Typel

Description

CORD PROTECTOR
CORD & PLUG
SCREW
CLAMP,CORD
FIELD

BRUSH BOX ASSY

ARMATURE&BRGS.

WASHER

SCREW
MOUNTING BLOCK
FORK
COUNTERWEIGHT
PIN

NEEDLE BEARING
GEAR

WASHER
RETAINING RING
WASHER

ROLLER
BEARING,SLEEVE
RECIPRICATOR
FELT SEAL

PLATE

BLADE CLAMP
SCREW
INDICATOR
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
861

Part Number

90514276
90521871
90529814
90515286
330019-13
90514228
90514201
90513772
90514219
90514216
582827-00
90517413
90556095
90512961
90521041
90521039
90514422
90514409
587375-00
330019-00
90524029
90557086
90520273
90557301
90520107
90514324
90530392

PartsList for KS550K-B3LZ Typel

Description

HANDLE
DETENT SPRING
LEVER
MOUNTING BLOCK
SCREW,M4X19
INSERT

SHOE

LOCK PLATE
SPECIAL BOLT
WASHER

BOLT
ACTUATOR
SWITCH

SCREW, TERMINAL
PIN

BRACKET
ROLLER

PIN

RETAINING CLIP
SCREW
CLAMSHELL SET
NAME PLATE
LABEL

BRAND LABEL
LABEL

DUCT

KIT BOX
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e e e e e e e T e e e e e T N T S S S S SN R



